9/28/2022

PENNY

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

8

(oo IS ) I SNEJV I o

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$81.70

$81.70
$251.00
$41.00
$2.95
$6.50
$0.40
$0.20

$302.05

$383.75

Winners

$36.50

$36.50
$180.00
$2.00
$0.00
$1.20
$0.00
$0.00

$183.20

$219.70

OA

Hold
$45.20

$45.20
$71.00
$39.00
$2.95
$5.30
$0.40
$0.20

$118.85

$164.05

ntOfSales
21.29

21.29
65.41
10.68
0.77
1.69
0.10
0.05

78.71

100.00

tedReturn

1.00

0.75
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.74
0.72

ightedAve
0.21

0.49
0.08
0.01
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.80



